
BASE RATES

 (2 hr. minimum  base rate)

5 Ton Cube Van with Power Tailgate $80.00

TRUCK HOURLY RATE

5 Ton with 24’ Flat Deck and Power Tailgate

Hourly

 (2.5 hr. minimum  base rate)TRUCK HOURLY RATE Hourly

$80.00

Highway (running km)

$1.60

$1.60

Highway (running km)

53’ Tridem Axle Dry Vans

40’ Gooseneck Trailer

53’ Tridem Axle Stepdeck Trailers

53’ Flat Deck Tridem Axle Trailers

$105.00

$105.00

$105.00

$105.00

OFF ROAD TRACTOR RATE $145.00 Hourly

 (min 3 hr. base rate)PILOT CAR SERVICE

3/4 Ton 4X4

Hourly Highway (running km)

$80.00 Hourly

The current trucking fuel surcharge applies to all pricing and is posted on our website at 
www.actiontrucking.ca

FUEL SURCHARGE

A base rate is the minimum charge per job and is determined by the distance of the delivery. It 
includes travel to and from the jobsite but does not include any standby, loading or unloading time. 
Those are charged at the truck’s hourly rate.

®™ Trademarks of AM Royalties Limited Partnership used under license by LoyaltyOne, Co. and 1484174 Alberta Ltd. o/a Action Transportation Group.

53’ Tridem Curtain Side Vans $125.00

$1.70

$1.70
$1.70

$1.70

$1.70






